
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4

Mens Hdcp 3 15 13 11 7 5 1 17 9 18 10 16 2 12 4 6 8 14
Ladies Hdcp 7 17 13 9 1 5 3 15 11 14 6 12 4 16 2 18 10 8

1st FLIGHT

 Winkelmann, Chad 5 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 76 8 68 $105.00 5,000   
 Feldman, Justin 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 4 8 4 5 1 78 9 69 $80.00 3,000   
 Thompson, Jamie 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 5 74 4 70 $60.00 2,000   
 Macdonald, Don 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 3 5 3 78 7 71 $45.00 1,225
 Bala, Bill 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 80 9 71 $45.00 1,225
 Bobo, Braxton 5 3 6 3 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 3 4 6 4 4 5 4 80 7 73 1,000
 Morales, Juan 6 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 6 4 9 3 84 8 76 900
 Duncan, Jason 7 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 6 5 5 2 8 5 4 3 6 4 86 9 77 850
 Mischnick, Kevin 5 5 5 3 6 5 4 4 5 4 9 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 84 6 78 800
 Rudi, Erik 7 5 5 3 6 4 5 5 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 83 3 80 750

2nd FLIGHT

 Ryther, Mike 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 7 3 5 4 77 14 63 $105.00 5,000   
 Shofner, Walt 4 5 5 2 4 5 5 6 5 4 3 4 5 4 8 6 4 4 83 15 68 $80.00 3,000   
 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 5 6 3 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 3 4 5 6 3 5 4 83 14 69 $60.00 2,000   
 Thomas, Bill 5 5 6 3 5 4 5 5 6 6 6 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 86 14 72 $50.00 1,350   
 Ahmed, Jubayer 5 6 5 3 6 4 4 5 6 4 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 85 12 73 $40.00 1,100   
 Blasco, Sam 4 5 6 3 4 5 7 4 5 7 5 4 5 5 4 4 7 4 88 12 76 1,000   
 Toombs, Chris 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 9 5 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 90 12 78 875      
 Nunez, Eddie 6 5 6 3 6 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 88 10 78 875      
 Allara, Lucas 6 5 7 4 4 4 6 9 7 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 6 5 95 10 85 800      
 Minevitz, Ned 4 6 7 3 6 7 5 4 8 6 6 4 8 5 7 3 9 4 102 15 87 750      

3rd FLIGHT

 Stevens, Gary 6 6 6 3 6 5 4 5 7 6 6 4 5 4 7 5 5 4 94 27 67 $105.00 5,000   
 Barnes, Steve 6 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 6 3 6 2 5 4 6 4 6 5 86 16 70 $80.00 3,000   
 Relic, John 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 8 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 6 5 89 16 73 $60.00 2,000   
 Cervantes, John 3 7 5 4 5 6 5 7 5 5 7 5 5 6 7 4 7 5 98 23 75 $45.00 1,225   
 Rutherford, Bill 4 5 7 4 4 4 7 5 6 7 6 4 6 5 7 4 5 3 93 18 75 $45.00 1,225   
 Rickert, Parker 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 9 7 5 5 4 5 7 5 4 92 16 76 950      
 Johnson, Doug 7 5 7 3 8 9 7 4 8 8 6 3 8 7 4 5 8 6 113 37 76 950      
 Shaff, Wade 5 7 6 3 9 6 4 7 8 5 5 5 6 5 7 6 8 5 107 29 78 800      
 Lee, Carol 5 7 6 3 7 6 6 6 7 6 9 4 5 6 6 3 6 4 102 24 78 800      
 Preece, Scott 6 5 6 3 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 4 5 6  6 8 4 95 17 78 800      
 DeGrazia, Greg 6 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 6 4 6 5 7 4 6 7 95 16 79 700      

# 2   
# 12   

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce
 Ahmed, Jubayer 5 6 5 3 6 4 4 5 6 4 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 4

Congratulations Justin Feldman for your Hole-In-One on Par 4 Hole #18  ~  $200.00

Walt ShofnerEddie Nunez # 5   

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Bill Bala # 14   Steve Barnes

Sat, Jun 07

STONETREE -  MEDAL PLAY

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

Hcp Net Amount

1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

72

1st Trash Flight Amount



 Allara, Lucas 6 5 7 4 4 4 6 9 7 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 6 5
 Bala, Bill 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 4
 Blasco, Sam 4 5 6 3 4 5 7 4 5 7 5 4 5 5 4 4 7 4
 Bobo, Braxton 5 3 6 3 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 3 4 6 4 4 5 4
 Duncan, Jason 7 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 6 5 5 2 8 5 4 3 6 4
 Feldman, Justin 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 4 8 4 5 1
 Macdonald, Don 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 3 5 3
 Mischnick, Kevin 5 5 5 3 6 5 4 4 5 4 9 4 5 5 4 4 4 3
 Morales, Juan 6 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 6 4 9 3
 Nunez, Eddie 6 5 6 3 6 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 6 5
 Rudi, Erik 7 5 5 3 6 4 5 5 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5
 Thompson, Jamie 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 5
 Toombs, Chris 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 9 5 4 6 4 4 4 7 4
 Winkelmann, Chad 5 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 5

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce
 Barnes, Steve 6 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 6 3 6 2 5 4 6 4 6 5
 Cervantes, John 3 7 5 4 5 6 5 7 5 5 7 5 5 6 7 4 7 5
 DeGrazia, Greg 6 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 6 4 6 5 7 4 6 7
 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 5 6 3 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 3 4 5 6 3 5 4
 Johnson, Doug 7 5 7 3 8 9 7 4 8 8 6 3 8 7 4 5 8 6
 Lee, Carol 5 7 6 3 7 6 6 6 7 6 9 4 5 6 6 3 6 4
 Minevitz, Ned 4 6 7 3 6 7 5 4 8 6 6 4 8 5 7 3 9 4
 Preece, Scott 6 5 6 3 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 4 5 6 3 6 8 4
 Relic, John 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 8 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 6 5
 Rickert, Parker 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 9 7 5 5 4 5 7 5 4
 Rutherford, Bill 4 5 7 4 4 4 7 5 6 7 6 4 6 5 7 4 5 3
 Ryther, Mike 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 7 3 5 4
 Shaff, Wade 5 7 6 3 9 6 4 7 8 5 5 5 6 5 7 6 8 5
 Shofner, Walt 4 5 5 2 4 5 5 6 5 4 3 4 5 4 8 6 4 4
 Stevens, Gary 6 6 6 3 6 5 4 5 7 6 6 4 5 4 7 5 5 4
 Thomas, Bill 5 5 6 3 5 4 5 5 6 6 6 3 5 4 5 4 5 4

~  GOLF TRIVIA  ~
Although Bobby Jones retired in 1930, he played in the first Masters in 1934                                                and 

finished in what place?
T13

$8.00

$8.00

$15.00

$15.00
$105.00
$15.00

$64.00

$8.00
$8.00

$8.00

2nd Trash Flight Amount
$56.00


